A.M.I.A.M.I.
48
MADE IN
FRANCE
Te
ch
n

CONNECTIONS :
CUT-OUT :
Numbering system
Rear view :
54
J3105-0x-x xx
M0800
M0815
M0720
B
C
A
J3105-0X-10
J3105-0X-12
J3105-0X-14
J3105-0X-124
J3105-0X-20
J3105-0X-22
J3105-0X-24
J3105-0X-224
Te
ch
n
ic
al
A
la
rm
Standard : 1
negatives inputs : 2
The possible options are :
0 Standard
2 Buzzer as option
3
4 Bus RS485 as option
M0800 Front plate 19-inch, brushed aluminium  Ht : 4U
Front for bay 3 pre-drilled holes 138x138mm.
M0815 Closing cover 144x144
Closing cover for mounting on M0800 front plate.
M0720, IP54 sealed front
«Quarter-turn» closing button
DIN format 144x144.
IP54 sealed front that is fi tted directly to product
front. An O-ring provides sealing between steel
cabinet and panel. The front is a transparent
openning door.
M0730 Adapter to mount on DIN Rail profi l
TS35. 144x144 format
This kit allows to mount panels
with 144x144 format on a DIN rail
TS35 retaining the display towards
the operator.
DIN relay card
Plug-in
relay card
DIN relay card with fl at ribbon
Demonstration kit
Please refer to ACCESSORIES chapter from our catalogue.
Possible voltages 24Vdc, 48Vdc or 110/127Vdc
80-265Vac/dc
Voltage supply tolerance at 24V : -40% to +30%
48Vdc, 110Vdc : +/- 30%
80-265Vac/dc
Minimum consumption 100mA/24V
Maximum consumption 395mA (300mA for 110Vdc)
Input current (input supplied by +COM) 2.4mA
Permitted line resistance on contact
input
2 kOhms
Maximum voltage on contact input 24Vdc, 48Vdc : 70V
110/127Vdc : 127V